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LCS³ LEGRAND

Fibre optic cassette - preterminated MTP to 12 SC -

multimode OM4 - polarity A/C

REF. 032143   |  EAN KODA. 3414970962164

This preterminated cassette transforms parallel links

(MTP/MPO ultra high density connector) into duplex

connections.

> The product details page

Splošni opis:

This preterminated cassette transforms parallel links (MTP/MPO ultra

high density connector) into duplex connections.

 

Značilnosti izdelka:

Already equipped with preterminated fibres, directly

connectible to female MTP connector with 12 fibres.

High performance MTP cassette with maximal insertion

loss 0,5dB.

Sliding cassette with push button for fast extraction of the

cassette from the front. Extraction from the rear also

possible.

Compatible with MPO

Prednosti montaže:

Fast automatic extraction at the front and rear.

Prednosti uporabe:

Fast automatic extraction at the front, easy to use,

giving better accessibility to the patchcords when

move, adds & changes. Extraction from the rear also

possible.
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